Rebecca McCarthy School of Dance Summer Dance Camp 2017

Today’s Date: I/ ONE REGISTRATION FORM PER DANCER PER FAMILY
Dancer’s Name:

(Last) (First) (Birth Date) (Age)
Parents Name:

(Last) (First)

E-mail-Addresss

(announcements watching week, recital information snow days, etc)

Address:

(Street) (City) (State) (Zip)

(Parent Home Phone) (Parent Work Phone) (Parent Cell Phone)

Emergency Contact:

(Person) (Phone)

Dancers Age: Birthday: New RMSD Dancer? Y or N

Creative Dance 2 year old
Creative Dance 3-5 year old
Circle Your Camp: “The Auditions” 5-7 yrs “The Understudies” 9-11 yrs

“The Apprentice” 11-Preteen “The Soloist” Teen

Class Name Class Day Class Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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14
Office Use Only:
Check #

Number of Dancers:

Total:




